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Germany
Barbara Sammt

Barbara.Sammt@austria.info

+49 30 219148 22

Switzerland
Kathrin Löffel

Kathrin.Loeffel@austria.info

+41 44 457 10 47

France
Kathrin Weiss-Reinthaler

Kathrin.Weiss-

Reinthaler@austria.info

+43 1 588 66 417
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Italy
Kathrin Ploder-Augurusa

Kathrin.Ploder-Augurusa@

austria.info

+39 024 6751905

Spain, Portugal, 

Brazil, Mexico
Blanka Trauttmansdorff

Blanka.Trauttmansdorff@

austria.info

+34 630 97 95 70

Belgium 

Rebecca Riess

Rebecca.Riess@austria.info

+43 1 588 66 475
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Denmark, Sweden, 

Norway, Finland
Anders Olesen

Anders.Olesen@austria.info

+45 5366 0444

United Kingdom, Ireland
Magdalena Penz

Magdalena.Penz@austria.info

+43 1 58866 338

Netherlands
Thiebout van den Bergh

Thiebout.vandenBergh@

austria.info

+31 6 147 64 232
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Croatia, Slovenia, 

Slovakia
Peter Szedlak

Peter.Szedlak@austria.info

+43 1 58866 356

Poland
Ewelina Chadzynska

Ewelina.Chadzynska@austria.info

+43 1 588 66 404

Romania
Polina Ivanova

Polina.Ivanova@austria.info

+43 1 588 66 521
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Czech Republic
Jaroslav Jachim

Jaroslav.Jachim@austria.info

+420 778 760 571

Hungary
Valeria Borsi

Valeria.Borsi@austria.info

+36 30 289 0978

United States 

of America, Canada
Gabriele Wolf

Gabriele.Wolf@austria.info

+1 646 345 0384
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Arabic Countries
Anna Lichtenegger

Anna.Lichtenegger@austria.info

+971 438 06631

Israel
Anja Biner

Anja.Biner@austria.info

+43 1 588 66 359

Southeast Asia,

Australia
Lilly Freudmayer

Lilly.Freudmayer@austria.info

+43 1 588 66 542
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India
Christine Mukharji

Christine.Mukharji@austria.info

+91 98104 55992

China
Shan Jia

Shan.Jia@austria.info

+86 10 8527 5045

Japan
Akiko Fukuda

Akiko.Fukuda@austria.info

+81 3 6804 2117
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Taiwan
Nicole Kirchmeyr

Nicole Kirchmeyr@austria.info

+81 3 6804 2116

Republic of Korea
Jinho Kim

Jinho.Kim@austria.info

+82 10 6501 1345

Other Countries
Alexandra Kullnigg

Alexandra.Kullnigg@austria.info

+43 1 588 66 226
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The Austrian Travel Business will start on

15th January 2025 with the Welcome Evening and

the ATB sales calls will take place from 

16th to 17th January 2025 

at the Austria Center Vienna! 

For further information please contact your local contact person!
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